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Jharkhand 57-KHARSAWAN 15.09 34.93 53.68 69.77 77.32 0 77.32
Jharkhand 44-BAHARAGORA 13.77 33.97 53.86 70.1 76.15 0 76.15
Jharkhand 72-LOHARDAGA 14.97 33.44 51.53 65.99 73.21 0 73.21
Jharkhand 46-POTKA 12.1 31.02 47.27 61.12 72.29 0 72.29
Jharkhand 66-MANDAR 14.85 30.98 46.62 64.77 72.13 0 72.13
Jharkhand 51-SERAIKELLA 13.84 32.16 49.1 63.57 71.54 0 71.54
Jharkhand 67-SISAI 14.67 34.98 53.59 66.53 71.21 0 71.21
Jharkhand 69-BISHUNPUR 13.27 32.68 51.95 65.44 70.06 0 70.06
Jharkhand 45-GHATSILA 12.73 32.15 53.87 69.44 70.05 0 70.05
Jharkhand 74-LATEHAR 14.33 32.25 50.32 63.7 69.7 0 69.7
Jharkhand 60-KHUNTI 14.3 33.87 50.77 63.49 69.53 0 69.53
Jharkhand 53-MAJHGAON 15.24 33.11 48.65 62.51 69.4 0 69.4
Jharkhand 50-ICHAGARH 15.26 31.48 50.42 67.3 69 0 69
Jharkhand 70-SIMDEGA 15.11 32.75 49.48 63.91 68.7 0 68.7
Jharkhand 71-KOLEBIRA 15.07 33.67 52.02 64.78 68.62 0 68.62
Jharkhand 52-CHAIBASA 14.37 31.02 47.01 60.51 68.61 0 68.61
Jharkhand 81-BHAWANATHPUR 13.58 31.09 46.48 61.39 68.2 0 68.2
Jharkhand 58-TAMAR 14.97 22 47.12 55.28 67.12 0 67.12
Jharkhand 59-TORPA 14.44 34.4 52.05 63.2 67.03 0 67.03
Jharkhand 56-CHAKRADHARPUR 12.59 28.12 46.3 60.17 66.5 0 66.5
Jharkhand 80-GARHWA 13.23 29.63 47.03 60.71 66.46 0 66.46
Jharkhand 22-BARKAGAON 14.37 24.17 46.81 59.22 66.32 0 66.32
Jharkhand 54-JAGANATHPUR 13.38 28.43 46.91 59.85 66.26 0 66.26
Jharkhand 26-SIMARIA 13.85 30.84 47.32 60.05 65.65 0 65.65
Jharkhand 68-GUMLA 13.89 34.01 50.71 61.56 65.46 0 65.46
Jharkhand 75-PANKI 12.43 28.96 44.77 58.64 65.13 0 65.13
Jharkhand 76-DALTONGANJ 10.51 27.55 43.23 56.93 64.82 0 64.82
Jharkhand 47-JUGSALAI 9.33 30.89 47.7 62.98 64.53 0 64.53
Jharkhand 73-MANIKA 13.18 28.62 50.51 61.76 64.15 0 64.15
Jharkhand 55-MANOHARPUR 13.32 26.24 43.24 58.67 63.43 0 63.43
Jharkhand 77-BISHRAMPUR 12.33 28.26 43.98 56.43 62.63 0 62.63
Jharkhand 19-KODARMA 14.97 31.1 47.33 58.13 62 0 62
Jharkhand 27-CHATRA 12.65 28.35 44.39 56.63 61.16 0 61.16
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Jharkhand 21-BARHI 15 31.6 48.8 59.3 61.1 0 61.1
Jharkhand 78-CHHATARPUR 11.78 28.71 44.69 56.29 60.88 0 60.88
Jharkhand 20-BARKATHA 13.9 30.4 46.8 58.1 59.1 0 59.1
Jharkhand 79-HUSSAINABAD 12.41 28.51 43.53 54.45 59.04 0 59.04
Jharkhand 64-HATIA 11.3 25.8 39 51.09 58.2 0 58.2
Jharkhand 65-KANKE 10.95 25.37 41.66 53.3 57.89 0 57.89
Jharkhand 25-HAZARIBAGH 11.21 27.38 42.56 54.71 57.65 0 57.65

Jharkhand 48-JAMSHEDPUR
EAST 11.35 23.3 36.92 48.5 56.72 0 56.72

Jharkhand 49-JAMSHEDPUR
WEST 9.7 22.29 35.93 47.81 55.95 0 55.95

Jharkhand 63-RANCHI 10.05 17.85 33.65 44.25 51.5 0 51.5
State
Total -- 13.04 29.31 46.25 59.28 64.86 0 64.86

Nirvachan Sadan, Ashoka Road, New Delhi- 110001

Disclaimer : * This is approximate trend as data from some Polling Stations(PS) takes time. Final
data for each PS is shared in Form 17C with all Polling Agents.


